design'20
▲
▲
s
EG
C-Prolux®
C..- 2
C..- 3

model is obtained through the application of
fins that increase heat output considerably.
HOW TO ORDER
State: model (L indicates fins at the rear ),
height in cm, n. of radiating tubes and length in
cm; fittings and color if different from standard.
eg.: C14-3L  360  AC ø 1/2”  RAL 7015
MODEL C..-..  ..
H = 7 - 14  - 21 - 28 cm
L = 50 to 600 cm
MODEL C... /L
with fins at rear
STANDARD FITTINGS
EG ø 1/2”
AC or BD fittings on request
Special fittings, page 286
PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to Brem color list up to 3 m or 100kg (ask
for feasibility in case of higher values) +15/25%
Special versions page 284
STANDARD PRODUCTION
White glossy paintwork RAL 9016
Brackets and feet not included page 287
Maximum operating pressure 6 bar
C 14-2 360
3,6
2
▲
▽
H
 - 4
▲ ▽L - 4,4
L ▲ ▽
8,6
2
▲
▽
H
 - 4
5
5
▲ ▽L - 4,4
▲ ▽ 3,6 55
3,6
▲ ▽L - 4,4
▲ ▽
H
x=   7/11
x= 12/18
x= 18/25
x cm
x cm
L L/2 L/2 L/3 L/3 L/3
137
PRICE FROM 1.07.2022 +15 %
PA
N
EL
S
Coupling protrusions: 3 mm for ø 1/2”
 17mm for ø 3/4”
Offset fittings on the same side only for:
C7-3, C7-3/L, C7-4, C7-4/L, C7-5, C7-5/L
TAPPING CENTRES
FIXINGS ON WALL
Brackets for convectors are
provided on request:
galvanised Art.142 41,70€
white Art.142W 55,90€
Plastic foot covers (80x80x4mm) are available
in white colour only.  Art. 156 12,40€
C-PROLUX FIXINGS
In C-Prolux radiators, the brackets and feet in